2017 mushroom

Lodging 25
Events 38
Restaurants 26
Drink 51
2016 mushroom
Lodging 25
Events 36
Restaurants 30
Drink 43

2015 mushroom

Lodging 23
Events 30
Restaurants 22
Drink 43
2014 mushroom
Lodging 29
Events 33
Restaurants 30
Drink 38

140

134

118

130

2017 crab
Lodging
Events
Restaurants
Drink

2016 crab
Lodging
Events
Restaurants
Drink

2015 crab
Lodging
Events
Restaurants
Drink

2014 crab

) Lodging

Events
Restaurants
Drink

24
16
18
38

26
20
17
36

21
21
13
42

34
17
27
47

96

99

97

125



