2017 mushroom			2017 crab		
Lodging	25		Lodging	24	
Events	38		Events	16	
Restaurants	26		Restaurants	18	
Drink	51	140	Drink	38	96
2016 mushroom		2016 crab			
Lodging	25		Lodging	26	
Events	36		Events	20	
Restaurants	30		Restaurants	17	
Drink	43	134	Drink	36	99
2015 mushroom		2015 crab			
Lodging	23		Lodging	21	
Events	30		Events	21	
Restaurants	22		Restaurants	13	
Drink	43	118	Drink	42	97
2014 mushroom		2014 crab			
Lodging	29		Lodging	34	
Events	33		Events	17	
Restaurants	30		Restaurants	27	
Drink	38	130	Drink	47	125